Number, Type and location of all incidents 2020-2022

Incident Type
10 or more storeys

Incident

CcDh

3 or more storeys

4 to 9 storeys

Agricultural

Agricultural equipment

Animal Products

Art Gallery

Assembly

Bank/Building Society

Barbeque

Barge

Barn

Bingo Hall

Boarding House/B&amp;B other

Bungalow - single occupancy

Bus/coach

Cables

Call Centre

Canal/riverbank vegetation

Car

caravan/mobile home (permanent dwelling)

Cathedral

Cemetery

Chemicals

Childrens

Church/Chapel

Cinema

Club/night club

College/University

Community centre/Hall

Converted office

Department Store

Domestic garden (vegetation not equipment)

Electrical warehouse

Electricity power station

Engineering

Factory

Fire station

Freight Train

Garden equipment

Gas
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Gas works

Grassland, pasture, grazing etc

Heathland or moorland

Hospital

Hostel (e.g. for homeless people)

Hotel/motel

House - single occupancy

Indoor Market

infant/primary school

Laboratory/research Establishment

Landfill site

Large refuse/rubbish container (eg skip)

Large supermarket

Law Courts

Leisure Centre

Library

Local Government Office (open to public)

Loose refuse

Lorry/HGV

Mill

Minibus

Mosque

Motor Home

Motor racing circuit

Motor yacht

Motorcycle

Multiple Vehicles

Multi-Storey
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N/A
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Nursing/Care

Other

Other (including surgery)

Other building

Other buildings/use not known

Other cultural venue
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Other Dwelling

9

9]

Other entertainment venue

Other outdoor equipment/machinery

Other outdoor location

Other outdoor structures

Other private non-residential building

Other public buildings

Other Residential Home

Other Restaurant/café

Other retail

Other retail warehouse

Other tent/marquee

Other transport building

Outdoor storage

Park
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Passenger Train (above ground)

Petrol station

Pipes and drains

Police station

Pre School/nursery

Printing

Prison

Private garage

Private Garden Shed

Private greenhouse

Private Summer house

Pub/wine bar/bar

Public toilets

Purpose built office

Railings

Railway trackside vegetation

Recycling collection point, bottle bank

Retirement

Roadside furniture (eg lamp posts, road signs, telegraph poles, speed cameras)

Roadside vegetation

Rugby Stadium

Scrub land

secondary school

Self contained Sheltered Housing

Shelter

Shopping Centre

Single shop

Small refuse/rubbish container (eg wheelie bin)

Sports Hall

Sports/Social club

Stacked/baled crop

Standing crop

Straw/stubble burning

Student Hall of Residence

Swimming Pool

Takeaway, fast food

Tanker

Telephone box

Temporary office (eg portacabin)

Town Hall

Train station - elsewhere

Tree scrub

Tunnel, subway

Up to 2 storeys

Up to 3 storeys

Van

Vehicle Repair

Vehicle sales

Warehouse

Wasteland
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Woodland/forest - broadleaf/hardwood 0
Woodland/forest - conifers/softwood

o

Young offenders unit 0
Grand Total 148




Type
co

Grand Total

FAG FAM FDR RTC SEC SSC

FAE

119
102
133

11
16
14
39

11

96
66

100

11
15

41

27

14

11

15

14

299

64

64

169

27
794

22

399

259

134

12

11

96

62

33

10

18

15




31

24
63

79
155

13
20

123

12
11
1365

443

23

385

514

14

86

72

14

1725

1106

0
19

606

76

37

20

50
394

40

381

5029

862 44 941 398 995 857

881

61
194

14

41

147

12

19

12

316

243

43

16

942

843

13
425

11

364

47

14

44

39

115

91

13

10
27

11

12
271

10

229

38




91

82

16
59

14
59

12

14
21

20
22

24

46

10

32

51

41

93

80

13

91

73

18

16
719

69

122

522

50
407

26

15
113

290

18
11

12

28

25

73
440

12
90
60

18

110

42
228

12

104

25

18

12
103

86

16




0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4
1 2987 2898 141 2598 1235 3356 2546 15910




