Number, Type and location of all incidents 2020-2022

Incident

	melaciit
Incident Type	CD
10 or more storeys	0
3 or more storeys	0
4 to 9 storeys	0
Agricultural	0
Agricultural equipment	0
Animal Products	0
Art Gallery	0
Assembly	0
Bank/Building Society	0
Barbeque	0
Barge	0
Barn	0
Bingo Hall	0
Boarding House/B&B other	0
Bungalow - single occupancy	0
Bus/coach	0
Cables	0
Call Centre	0
Canal/riverbank vegetation	0
Car	0
caravan/mobile home (permanent dwelling)	0
Cathedral	0
Cemetery	0
Chemicals	0
Childrens	0
Church/Chapel	0
Cinema	0
Club/night club	0
College/University	0
Community centre/Hall	0
Converted office	0
Department Store	0
Domestic garden (vegetation not equipment)	0
Electrical warehouse	0
Electricity power station	0
Engineering	0
Factory	0
Fire station	0
Freight Train	0
Garden equipment	0
Gas	0

Gas works	0
Grassland, pasture, grazing etc	0
Heathland or moorland	0
Hospital	0
Hostel (e.g. for homeless people)	0
Hotel/motel	0
House - single occupancy	0
Indoor Market	0
infant/primary school	0
Laboratory/research Establishment	0
Landfill site	0
Large refuse/rubbish container (eg skip)	0
Large supermarket	0
Law Courts	0
Leisure Centre	0
Library	0
Local Government Office (open to public)	0
Loose refuse	0
Lorry/HGV	0
Mill	0
Minibus	0
Mosque	0
Motor Home	0
Motor racing circuit	0
Motor yacht	0
Motorcycle	0
Multiple Vehicles	0
Multi-Storey	0
N/A	51
Nursing/Care	0
Other	0
Other (including surgery)	0
Other building	0
Other buildings/use not known	0
Other cultural venue	0
Other Dwelling	95
Other entertainment venue	0
Other outdoor equipment/machinery	0
Other outdoor location	0
Other outdoor structures	0
Other private non-residential building	0
Other public buildings	0
Other Residential Home	2
Other Restaurant/café	0
Other retail	0
Other retail warehouse	0
Other tent/marquee	0
Other transport building	0
Outdoor storage	0
Park	0
i win	U

Passenger Train (above ground)	0
Petrol station	0
Pipes and drains	0
Police station	0
Pre School/nursery	0
Printing	0
Prison	0
Private garage	0
Private Garden Shed	0
Private greenhouse	0
Private Summer house	0
Pub/wine bar/bar	0
Public toilets	0
Purpose built office	0
Railings	0
Railway trackside vegetation	0
Recycling collection point, bottle bank	0
Retirement	0
Roadside furniture (eg lamp posts, road signs, telegraph poles, speed cameras)	0
Roadside vegetation	0
Rugby Stadium	0
Scrub land	0
secondary school	0
Self contained Sheltered Housing	0
Shelter	0
Shopping Centre	0
Single shop	0
Small refuse/rubbish container (eg wheelie bin)	0
Sports Hall	0
Sports/Social club	0
Stacked/baled crop	0
Standing crop	0
Straw/stubble burning	0
Student Hall of Residence	0
Swimming Pool	0
Takeaway, fast food	0
Tanker	0
Telephone box	0
Temporary office (eg portacabin)	0
Town Hall	0
Train station - elsewhere	0
Tree scrub	0
Tunnel, subway	0
Up to 2 storeys	0
Up to 3 storeys	0
Van	0
Vehicle Repair	0
Vehicle sales	0
Warehouse	0
Wasteland	0

Woodland/forest - broadleaf/hardwood	0
Woodland/forest - conifers/softwood	0
Young offenders unit	0
Grand Total	148

Type

CO FA	E FAG	FAM	FDR	RTC	SEC	SSC	Gran	d Total
0	96	11	1	11	0	0	0	119
0	66	11	9	16	0	0	0	102
0	100	15	4	14	0	0	0	133
0	0	1	0	39	1	0	0	41
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
0	2	0	0	3	0	0	0	5
0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	4
0	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	3
0	0	11	1	1	0	14	0	27
0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	4
0	0	1	0	14	0	0	0	15
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	169	64	2	64	0	0	0	299
0	0	2	0	6	0	0	0	8
0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	4	1	0	0	22	0	27
0	0	134	2	259	399	0	0	794
0	1	2	0	9	0	0	0	12
0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5
0	2	6	0	3	0	0	0	11
0	6	0	0	3	0	0	0	9
0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	2
0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	4
0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	3
0	1	1	0	3	0	0	0	5
0	0	33	0	1	0	62	0	96
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
0	0	2	0	8	0	0	0	10
0	1	0	0	6	0	0	0	7
0	1	2	0	15	0	0	0	18
0	6	1	0	0	0	0	0	7
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1

1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
31	0	24	0	0	1	6	0	0
79	0	63	0	2	1	13	0	0
155	0	0	0	8	4	20		0
12	0	0	0	3	0	2	7	0
11	0	0	0	3	0	0	8	0
1365	0	0	0	443	23	385	514	0
2	0	0	0	0	0			0
14	0	0	0	3	1			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
4	0	4	0	0	0			0
86	0	72	0	0	0			0
6	0	0	0	1	1			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	0	0	0	1	0			0
4	0	0	0	1	0			0
2	0	0	0	0	0			0
1725	0	1106	0	4	7			0
76	0	0	19	37	0			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
5	0	0	0	3	0			0
2	0	0	0	0	0			0
7	0	0	0	7	0			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
50	0	0	9	40	0			0
394	0	0	381	8	0			0
5029			398		44	862		0
61	857 0	995	0	941	0			0
194	147	12	3	19	0			0
194	0	0	0	1	0			0
4	0	0	0	3	0			0
316	243	43	0	16	1			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
942	843	0	0	1	0			1
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
13	0	0	0	11	0			0
425	364	47	0	0	0			0
44	0	0	0	39	1			0
6	0	0	0	6	0			0
4	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0
115	91	0	0	3	1	5	13	0
10	0	0	0	5	0	1	4	0
27	0	0	0	11	1	8	7	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0
2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	0
12	0	0	0	10	0	2	0	0
271	0	229	0	0	4	38	0	0

1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	0
9	0	5	0	0	0	4	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
5	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0
91	0	0	0	82	1	4	4	0
16	0	0	0	14	0	2	0	0
59	0	0	0	59	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
12	0	0	0	5	2			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
14	0	0	0	2	0			0
21	0	20	0	0	0			0
24	0	22	0	0	0			0
2	0	0	0	1	0			0
46	0	0	0	4	0			0
51	0	41	0	1	0			0
93	0	80	0	0	0			0
2	0	0	0	2	0			0
91	0	73	0	0	0			0
16	0	0	0	1	0			0
719	0	0	0	69	6			0
2	0	0	0	1	1			0
7	0	0	0	3	1			0
50	0	0	0	26	1			0
407	1	290	0	1	2			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
5	0	0	0	3	0			0
7	0				0			0
1	0	12	0	0	0			0
18 11	0	0	0	1	1			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
7	0	0	0	6	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
28	0	25	0	0	0			0
1	0	0	0	0	0			0
73	0	0	0	12	1			0
440	0	0	0	90	12			0
104	0	0	25	60	1			0
7	0	0	0	2	0			0
1	0	0	0	1	0			0
12	0	0	0	6	0	2	4	0
103	0	86	0	0	1	16	0	0
								-

1	2987	2898	141	2598	1235	3356	2546	15910
0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	4
0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2